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Roscoe-Enloe/Jefferson City MO-0005 302 23 255 0 278 305 91.15

Tirey J. Ford/Independence MO-0021 51 1 39 0 40 55 72.73

Major Dale Steep/Trenton MO-0031 7 0 0 0 0 9 0.00

South St. Louis Memorial/St. Louis MO-0037 29 1 29 0 30 31 96.77

Emmette J. Shields/Hannibal  MO-0055 26 6 21 0 27 28 96.43

Green Hills/Bucklin MO-0057 41 1 39 0 40 43 93.02

Smithville/Smithville MO-0058 79 2 63 0 65 81 80.25

George K. Sisler/Dexter MO-0059 2 9 0 0 9 10 90.00

Jarchow-Schroeder/N. Kansas City MO-0061 19 0 3 0 3 20 15.00

Louis K. Juden/Cape Girardeau MO-0063 22 0 17 0 17 23 73.91

Windsor/Windsor MO-0082 20 1 0 0 1 21 4.76

Lincoln County/Troy MO-0094 1 0 1 0 1 11 9.09

Walker-Roney/Salem MO-0099 78 0 1 0 1 78 1.28

St. Louis County Mem/Shrewsbury MO-0111 41 0 6 0 6 42 14.29

Henry Meldrum/Sikeston MO-0114 102 5 78 0 83 103 80.58

Tweedie - Murray/Braymer MO-0117 15 15

Mathews-Crawford/Warrensburg MO-0131 27 2 27 0 29 32 90.63

Moonier-Reddick/Perryville MO-0133 134 10 120 0 130 135 96.30

Howard S. Keeling/Bolivar MO-0138 27 0 22 0 22 28 78.57

Buchholz-Kiefer/Ste. Genevieve MO-0150 223 12 209 0 221 225 98.22

Harry B. Pryor/Ashland MO-0152 4 0 4 0 4 8 50.00

Brown/Mabry/Poplar Bluff MO-0153 31 6 21 0 27 35 77.14

Lemay Memorial/Lemay MO-0162 18 1 16 0 17 19 89.47

Clyde R. Burdick/Neosho MO-0163 11 0 7 0 7 15 46.67

Daniel Boone/Marthasville MO-0180 36 2 36 0 38 37 102.70

Allen-Schiffern/Tarkio MO-0199 0 2 0 0 2 8 25.00

Herbert Williams/Columbia MO-0202 8 0 10 0 10 17 58.82

Walter Le Pere/Manchester MO-0208 61 4 46 0 50 62 80.65

Benton County/Warsaw MO-0217 104 22 74 0 96 105 91.43

Washington/Washington MO-0218 95 6 84 0 90 96 93.75

Elsberry Community/Elsberry MO-0226 54 0 44 0 44 55 80.00

Omer M. Goode/Lake Ozark MO-0229 9 0 8 0 8 10 80.00

Trent-Sallee/Stockton MO-0230 19 1 0 0 1 20 5.00

Clyde Gustine/Excelsior Springs MO-0236 13 0 2 0 2 14 14.29

Richland/Richland MO-0240 26 1 25 0 26 27 96.30

Peebles-Vaugh-Wideman/Festus MO-0253 39 1 28 0 29 40 72.50

Arnold Hodge/Piedmont MO-0281 12 2 9 0 11 13 84.62

Rock Memorial/Imperial MO-0283 18 0 3 0 3 45 6.67

Detachment of Missouri 2026 Membership 

as of 03/13/2026



Dick Munkres/Savannah MO-0287 48 1 40 0 41 50 82.00

William and Edward Phillips/Malden MO-0293 12 0 8 0 8 14 57.14

Union/Union MO-0297 149 6 132 0 138 152 90.79

Edward F. Ucinski, Sr./Fenton MO-0302 1 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

Abraham Lincoln/Cole Camp MO-0305 29 1 22 0 23 30 76.67

St. Charles/St. Charles MO-0312 106 11 77 0 88 107 82.24

Aloys-Crockwell/St. Peters MO-0313 63 2 57 0 59 64 92.19

Rolla Dicks/Burlington Junction MO-0315 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leon A. Robbins Memorial/Parkville MO-0318 74 20 61 0 81 75 108.00

Colwell-Harris-Paul Williams/Pacific MO-0320 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

Wentzville/Wentzville MO-0323 91 6 67 0 73 92 79.35

William C. Anderson Mem/St. Roberts MO-0331 31 1 28 0 29 32 90.63

Thoman-Boothe/Overland MO-0338 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

Saint Clair Memorial/St. Clair MO-0347 85 10 74 0 84 86 97.67

Dudkey-Patton-Harvey/Clarksville MO-0349 21 2 21 0 23 22 104.55

Pony Express/St. Joseph MO-0359 25 0 28 0 28 26 107.69

Argonne Memorial/Callao MO-0360 15 1 14 0 15 16 93.75

New Haven/New Haven MO-0366 81 2 65 0 67 82 81.71

Haney-Pennock/Louisiana MO-0370 59 0 57 0 57 60 95.00

Roy E. Carr/Lockwood MO-0372 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

Teachenor/Shelbina MO-0376 20 0 17 0 17 21 80.95

Oak Grove/Oak Grove MO-0379 46 9 34 0 43 47 91.49

Creve Coeur Memorial/Creve Ceour MO-0397 51 4 35 0 39 52 75.00

Fenton Memorial/Fenton MO-0400 15 2 11 0 13 20 65.00

Hartsburg/Hartsburg MO-0424 50 0 49 0 49 51 96.08

Florissant Valley Memorial/Florissant MO-0444 2 3 1 0 4 10 40.00

Tri-C Memeorial/Conception Junction MO-0464 37 3 36 0 39 38 102.63

George T. Murphy/Green Ridge MO-0491 34 0 26 0 26 36 72.22

Qulin Memorial/Qulin MO-0494 1 5 13 0 18 20 90.00

Stanley-Pack/Blue Springs MO-0499 44 9 38 0 47 46 102.17

Cuba Memorial/Cuba MO-0522 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

Curry-Richardson/Parnell MO-0528 17 1 17 0 18 18 100.00

Bloomsdale Memorial/Bloomsdale MO-0554 52 8 44 0 52 53 98.11

Chesterfield Memorial/Chesterfield MO-0556 32 3 24 0 27 33 81.82

Licking Memorial/Licking MO-0559 5 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

Brown-Twitty/New Madrid MO-0595 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zachariah Davis Wheat/Sunrise Bch MO-0624 78 12 52 0 64 79 81.01

Table Rock/Kimberling City MO-0637 3 5 4 0 9 5 180.00

Vietnam War Memorial/Springfield MO-0639 2 13 16 0 29 21 138.10



George A. Whiteman Mem/Sedalia MO-0642 64 22 29 0 51 65 78.46

Kirby Wilcox Bicentennial/Brookline MO-0676 1 5 5 0 10 0

Denson-Winans, Inc/House Springs MO-0783 11 0 10 0 10 12 83.33

 Missouri Boys State MO-0999 1 1 0 0 1 2 50.00

SAL Holding Sqdn MO-9999 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

Department Totals Sum: 3245 304 2559 0 2863 3478 82.32


